
P.E.M. Bulldogs – Boys Basketball 

Day Date Opponent Time Location Scores 

Friday Nov 29 Mayer Lutheran 1:00pm Red Wing High School 48-63 L 

Saturday Nov 30 Red Wing 3:00pm Red Wing High School 36-53 L 

Monday Dec 2 Pine Island 7:15pm HOME 43-70 L 

Friday Dec 6 Dover-Eyota 7:15pm Dover Eyota High School  

Tuesday Dec 10 Chatfield 7:15pm HOME  

Friday Dec 13 St. Charles 7:15pm St. Charles High School  

Friday Dec 20 Cannon Falls 7:15pm HOME  

Thursday Dec 26 Tournament 4:30pm Winona State University  

Friday Dec 27 Tournament 9:45am Winona State University  

Friday Jan 3 Caledonia 7:15pm Caledonia Area High School  

Saturday Jan 4 Triton 11:00am Byron High School  

Tuesday Jan 7 Rushford-Peterson 7:15pm HOME  

Thursday Jan 9 La Crescent 7:15pm La Crescent High School  

Saturday Jan 11 Lake City 2:00pm Lake City High School  

Thursday Jan 16 Fillmore Central 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Jan 21 Cotter 7:15pm Cotter Gym – John Nett Rec  

Friday Jan 24 Lewiston-Altura 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Jan 28 Wabasha-Kellogg 7:15pm 
Wabasha-Kellogg  

High School 
 

Saturday Feb 1 Rochester Lourdes 7:15pm 
Rochester Lourdes  

High School 
 

Monday Feb 3 
Zumbrota-

Mazeppa 
7:15pm HOME  

Friday Feb 7 Dover-Eyota 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 11 Chatfield 7:15pm Chatfield High School  

Friday Feb 14 St. Charles 7:15pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 18 Lewiston-Altura 7:15pm 
Lewiston-Altura  

High School 
 

Thursday Feb 20 Randolph 7:15pm HOME  

Friday Feb 21 Wabasha-Kellogg 7:15pm HOME  

 



- BOLDED games will be live broadcasted on Pure Country WPVW 1190AM / 

99.7FM and streamed at www.wpvwradio.com 

- Pre-game shows will begin 15 minutes before game time 

- Playoff schedule TBD 

 


